Numero AIC (UE)

EU/1/13/839/001
EU/1/13/839/002
EU/1/13/839/003
EU/1/13/839/004
EU/1/13/839/005
EU/1/13/839/006

Nome (di
fantasia)

Iclusig
Iclusig
Iclusig
Iclusig
Iclusig
Iclusig

Dosaqgio

15 mg
15 mg
45 mg
45 mg
15 mg
30 mg

Forma farmaceutica

Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film
Compressa rivestita con film

171

Via di Contenitore
somministrazione primario
Uso orale flacone

Uso orale flacone

Uso orale flacone

Uso orale flacone

Uso orale flacone

Uso orale flacone

Numero di unita
posoloqgiche

60 compresse
180 compresse
30 compresse
90 compresse
30 compresse
30 compresse



